
LAA 37th WA1440 Star Open Tournament
Joanne Proctor (LAACH_24)
Lancashire, 08-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1187 Chase Archers

1 007B 2080227 BASS Michael M C M

1810 Moorside Archery Club

1 003A 1042376 PEARSON Derek M B M

1892 Nova Bowmen

1 011B 2099458 SLATER Lorraine W L W

202 Lasswade Archery Club

1 009C 2115480 HARGREAVES Colin 50M L 50M

207 Beacon Archers

1 006C 1040753 HUNTER Jamie M C M

1 014C 1040752 HUNTER Alison W C W

2189 Goldcrest Archers

1 007C 3043153 LULEK Craig M R M

1 014D 3048833 BROOKSBANK Laura W R W

2327 Clwyd Bowmen

1 003C 2119192 HARPER Huw M C M

1 004A 2089213 HARPER Rhys M C M

1 005B 2130036 MOORE Roger M C M

1 004B 3041113 SMITH Richard M C M

1 013A 3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah W C W

2343 The Longbow Club

1 002B 1003548 CHRISTISON Mike M L M

247 Warrington Archers

1 003B 2085691 OWENS Phillip M R M

2657 Lonsdale Archers

1 016D 3043080 STAVELEY Pat 50W B 50W

67 Southgate Archers

1 002D 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave M C M

731 Meriden Archery Club

1 009B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan W R W

810 White Rose Archers

1 001D 1061891 HUDSON Richard M L M

1 011C 1061892 HUDSON Sheila W L W

819 Scorton Archers

1 010D 2120712 HEAPS Paul 50M R 50M

1 005C 2120713 NEWMAN Alistair M R M

853 Assheton Bowmen

1 010C 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 50M B 50M

1 003D 3006414 CLARKE Paul M B M

1 001B 1050839 FLEMING Ian M L M

1 002C 2028348 FREEMAN Hamish M L M

860 Wigan & Orrell Archers

1 005D 2076874 GILL Steve M R M

862 Chorley Bowmen

1 006A 2118512 GREEN Josh M C M

871 Rochdale Company of Archers

1 004D 3051745 RICE Alex M R M

872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

1 005A 2057802 AUBREY Michael M C M

1 007A 3064765 PALMER Peter M C M

1 014B 920822 KELLY Paul 50M R 50M
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872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

1 004C 3061981 TAYLOR Darren M R M

1 012B 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie W B W

1 016B 978892 ELLIOTT Ann 50W C 50W

1 016C 920261 KELLY Helen 50W C 50W

1 012A 3064764 PALMER Danielle W C W

1 013B 2057803 AUBREY Wendy W R W

881 Eccles Archery Club

1 007D 2127713 SMITH Tim M R M

1 006B 991034 TITTENSOR Paul M R M

1 012C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah W B W

1 011D 2131683 MARIS Shaz W L W

1 009D 1053213 MOORHOUSE Gaynor W L W

1 009A 3041284 LONGLANDS Zara W R W

886 Blackpool Bowmen

1 012D 3056818 AUSTIN Graham 50M R 50M

1 013D 3054642 WANSTALL-AUSTIN Alicia W C W

1 016A 3064528 PHILLIPS Catriona 50W R 50W

919 New Century Bowmen

1 010A 985664 ROBB Kirsty W C W

926 Stalybridge Archery Club

1 001C 1056635 ROSENBERG Brian M L M

1 001A 2119860 WATTS Steve M L M

1 011A 964476 SHARKEY Julie W L W

940 Bebington Archers

1 010B 988548 ALCOCK David 50M C 50M

97 Corus Deeside Archery Club

1 014A 2129023 THOMPSON Susan W C W

C25 Cheshire

1 010B 988548 ALCOCK David 50M C 50M

1 001C 1056635 ROSENBERG Brian M L M

1 001A 2119860 WATTS Steve M L M

1 007C 3043153 LULEK Craig M R M

1 003B 2085691 OWENS Phillip M R M

1 010A 985664 ROBB Kirsty W C W

1 014A 2129023 THOMPSON Susan W C W

1 011A 964476 SHARKEY Julie W L W

1 014D 3048833 BROOKSBANK Laura W R W

C26 Cumbria

1 006C 1040753 HUNTER Jamie M C M

1 016D 3043080 STAVELEY Pat 50W B 50W

1 014C 1040752 HUNTER Alison W C W

C29 Glamorgan

1 002D 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave M C M

C52 Yorkshire

1 001D 1061891 HUDSON Richard M L M

1 010D 2120712 HEAPS Paul 50M R 50M

1 005C 2120713 NEWMAN Alistair M R M

1 011C 1061892 HUDSON Sheila W L W

1 011B 2099458 SLATER Lorraine W L W

C55 Lancashire

1 010C 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 50M B 50M

1 003D 3006414 CLARKE Paul M B M

1 003A 1042376 PEARSON Derek M B M

1 005A 2057802 AUBREY Michael M C M

1 007B 2080227 BASS Michael M C M
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C55 Lancashire

1 006A 2118512 GREEN Josh M C M

1 003C 2119192 HARPER Huw M C M

1 004A 2089213 HARPER Rhys M C M

1 005B 2130036 MOORE Roger M C M

1 007A 3064765 PALMER Peter M C M

1 004B 3041113 SMITH Richard M C M

1 009C 2115480 HARGREAVES Colin 50M L 50M

1 002B 1003548 CHRISTISON Mike M L M

1 001B 1050839 FLEMING Ian M L M

1 002C 2028348 FREEMAN Hamish M L M

1 012D 3056818 AUSTIN Graham 50M R 50M

1 014B 920822 KELLY Paul 50M R 50M

1 005D 2076874 GILL Steve M R M

1 004D 3051745 RICE Alex M R M

1 007D 2127713 SMITH Tim M R M

1 004C 3061981 TAYLOR Darren M R M

1 006B 991034 TITTENSOR Paul M R M

1 012B 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie W B W

1 012C 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah W B W

1 016B 978892 ELLIOTT Ann 50W C 50W

1 016C 920261 KELLY Helen 50W C 50W

1 013A 3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah W C W

1 012A 3064764 PALMER Danielle W C W

1 013D 3054642 WANSTALL-AUSTIN Alicia W C W

1 011D 2131683 MARIS Shaz W L W

1 009D 1053213 MOORHOUSE Gaynor W L W

1 016A 3064528 PHILLIPS Catriona 50W R 50W

1 013B 2057803 AUBREY Wendy W R W

1 009A 3041284 LONGLANDS Zara W R W

1 009B 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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